6301
BUSINESSCARD HOLDER ALUMI.97X62X14 MM
Collection: MJTO - Typology: CARD HOLDER - Material: ALUMINIUM
PRODUCT DETAILS
NET WEIGHT 0,022 Kg
PACKAGING SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs
LENGTH 97 mm
WIDTH 62 mm
HEIGHT 14 mm
MASTER CARTON
GROSS WEIGHT 6 Kg
CARTON QUANTITY 100 pcs
LENGTH 530 mm
WIDTH 310 mm
HEIGHT 300 mm